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Curley Cords
Custom Made To Requirements

Manufactured Products

G1

A B C

D

Cable Requirements
Sheath Colour
Sheath Type
No Of Cores
Cores mm

2

Cord Requirements
Dimension A
Dimension B
Dimension C
Dimension D 

Other Requirements
Printing etc

Part No

No Required



Moulded Plugs And Accessories
Custom Made To Requirements

Part No

P3P7BK
P3P7WH
P3P7GY
P3P7OR
P3P1BK
P3P1WH
P3P1GY
P3P1OR

Part No

PS3P1BK
PS3P1WH
PS3P1GY
PS3P1OR

Part No

PB31BK
PB31WH
PB31GY
PB31OR

Part No

PR31BK
PR31WH
PR31GY
PR31OR

Part No

S3P1BK
S3P1WH
S3P1GY
S3P1OR

Description

3 Pin Male Black
3 Pin Male White
3 Pin Male Grey

3 Pin Male Orange
3 Pin Male Black
3 Pin Male White
3 Pin Male Grey

3 Pin Male Orange

Description

3 Pin Male Side Entry Black
3 Pin Male Side Entry White
3 Pin Male Side Entry Grey

3 Pin Male Side Entry Orange

Description

3 Pin Male Side Entry Black
3 Pin Male Side Entry White
3 Pin Male Side Entry Grey

3 Pin Male Side Entry Orange

Description

3 Pin Male Standard Entry Black
3 Pin Male Standard Entry White
3 Pin Male Standard Entry Grey

3 Pin Male Standard Entry Orange

Description

3 Pin Male Standard Entry Black
3 Pin Male Standard Entry White
3 Pin Male Standard Entry Grey

3 Pin Male Standard Entry Orange

Amp

7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0

Amp

10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0

Amp

10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0

Amp

10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0

Amp

10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0

3 Pin Plugs

3 Pin Side Entry Plugs

3 Pin Piggy Back Plugs

3 Pin Round Pin Plugs

3 Pin Sockets

For cable options see page G5, G6, G7

Manufactured Products
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Moulded Plugs And Accessories
Custom Made To Requirements

Part No

S11BK
S11WH
S11BK

Part No

S21BK
S21WH
S21BK

Part No

S20BK
S20WH
S20BK

Part No

S23BK
S23WH
S23BK

Part No

P33BK
P33WH
P33BK

Part No

P43BK
P43WH
P43BK

Description

3 Pin Female Side Entry IEC Black
3 Pin Female Side Entry IEC White
3 Pin Female Side Entry IEC Grey

Description

3 Pin Female Side Entry IEC Black
3 Pin Female Side Entry IEC White
3 Pin Female Side Entry IEC Grey

Description

3 Pin Female Straight IEC Black
3 Pin Female Straight IEC White
3 Pin Female Straight IEC Grey

Description

3 Pin Female Straight IEC Black
3 Pin Female Straight IEC White
3 Pin Female Straight IEC Grey

Description

3 Pin Male Straight IEC Black
3 Pin Male Straight IEC White
3 Pin Male Straight IEC Grey

Description

3 Pin Female Side Entry IEC Black
3 Pin Female Side Entry IEC White
3 Pin Female Side Entry IEC Grey

Amp

10.0
10.0
10.0

Amp

10.0
10.0
10.0

Amp

10.0
10.0
10.0

Amp

16.0
16.0
16.0

Amp

10.0
10.0
10.0

Amp

10.0
10.0
10.0

3 Pin Side Entry Sockets

3 Pin Side Entry Sockets

3 Pin Straight Sockets

3 Pin Straight Sockets 16A

3 Pin Straight IEC Plug

3 Pin Side Entry IEC Plug

For cable options see page G5, G6, G7

Manufactured Products
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Part No

PS3P5BK
PS3P5WH
PS3P5GY
PS3P5OR

Part No

PS3P6BK
PS3P6WH
PS3P6GY
PS3P6OR

Part No

PS3P8BK
PS3P8WH
PS3P8GY
PS3P8OR

Part No

A2P1BK
A2P1WH
A2P1GY
A2P1OR

Part No

A3P1BK
A3P1WH
A3P1GY
A3P1OR

Description

3 Pin Male Standard Entry Black
3 Pin Male Standard Entry White
3 Pin Male Standard Entry Grey

3 Pin Male Standard Entry Orange

Description

3 Pin Male Standard Entry Black
3 Pin Male Standard Entry White
3 Pin Male Standard Entry Grey

3 Pin Male Standard Entry Orange

Description

3 Pin Male Standard Entry Black
3 Pin Male Standard Entry White
3 Pin Male Standard Entry Grey

3 Pin Male Standard Entry Orange

Description

3 Pin Male Standard Entry Black
3 Pin Male Standard Entry White
3 Pin Male Standard Entry Grey

3 Pin Male Standard Entry Orange

Description

3 Pin Male Standard Entry Black
3 Pin Male Standard Entry White
3 Pin Male Standard Entry Grey

3 Pin Male Standard Entry Orange

Amp

15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0

Amp

20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0

Amp

10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0

Amp

2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5

Amp

2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5

3 Pin Plugs 15A

3 Pin Plugs 20A

3 Pin Plugs For Use On 10A & 15A Heavy Duty Cables

2 Pin Appliance Plugs

3 Pin Appliance Plugs

Moulded Plugs And Accessories
Custom Made To Requirements

Manufactured Products
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Moulded Plugs And Accessories
Custom Made To Requirements

Part No

P51BK
P51WH
P51BK

Part No

P23BK
P23WH
P23BK

Description

3 Pin Male Side Entry IEC Black
3 Pin Male Side Entry IEC White
3 Pin Male Side Entry IEC Grey

Description

3 Pin Male Straight IEC Black
3 Pin Male Straight IEC White
3 Pin Male Straight IEC Grey

Amp

10.0
10.0
10.0

Amp

16.0
16.0
16.0

3 Pin Side Entry Plugs

3 Pin Straight Plugs

For cable options see page G5, G6, G7

Assembled Leads Part Number 

All the moulded plugs and accessories in this section are for the assembly of pre-manufactured
lead sets. The following is the method of determining the part numbers for each part to have the
complete assembly manufactured.

If you require any assistance with this please do not hesitate to contact our office.  

P3P7BK 2231 SR3SP1BK100

3 Pin 7.5 Amp Black Plug
(Page G1 Top Item)

3 Pin 7.5 Amp Black Socket
(Page G2 Bottom Box)

3 Core (Earthed) 
Ordinary Duty Flex Black

(Page G7 10th Paragraph)

Length of
assembly in cm 

Special Requirements

Plug Cable Length Extra RequirementsSocket

SR denotes there is a special requirement for the assembly

When the part No is Suffixes SR it directs manufacturing to 

the section detailing the requirement. This may be printing or 
label requirements to be done during manufacture. This detail 

will be required in detail on all orders placed  

Part No:   P3P7BK-2231-100-3SP1BK-SR

Manufactured Products
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Moulded Plugs And Accessories
Cable Options For Moulded Plugs And Sockets

Noremak Industries can assist with all cable and plug arrangements
including and advice on custom make and colours

Please do not hesitate to contact us for more information or bulk requirements

Standard Colour Black, White, Grey, Orange

Manufactured Products
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Moulded Plugs And Accessories
Cable Options For Moulded Plugs And Sockets

Part No

2242
2243
2244
2245

2253
2263
2273
2283

2254
2255
2256
2257

2263
2264
2265
2266

2271
2272
2273
2274

2281
2282
2283
2284

2246
2247
2248
2249

2251
2252
2253
2254

2275
2276
2277
2278

2231
2232
2233
2234

2235
2236
2237
2238

2312
2313
2314
2315

Description

2 Core Circular Sheathed Light Duty 0.75mm V90-HT 7.5A 250V Circular Profile
2 Core Circular Sheathed Light Duty 0.75mm V90-HT 7.5A 250V Circular Profile
2 Core Circular Sheathed Light Duty 0.75mm V90-HT 7.5A 250V Circular Profile
2 Core Circular Sheathed Light Duty 0.75mm V90-HT 7.5A 250V Circular Profile

2 Core Parallel Sheathed (Double Insulated) Light Duty 0.75mm V90-HT 7.5A 250V Oval Profile
2 Core Parallel Sheathed (Double Insulated) Light Duty 0.75mm V90-HT 7.5A 250V Oval Profile
2 Core Parallel Sheathed (Double Insulated) Light Duty 0.75mm V90-HT 7.5A 250V Oval Profile
2 Core Parallel Sheathed (Double Insulated) Light Duty 0.75mm V90-HT 7.5A 250V Oval Profile

2 Core Circular Unsheathed(Single Insulated) Light Duty 0.75mm V90-HT 7.5A 250V Oval Profile
2 Core Circular Unsheathed(Single Insulated) Light Duty 0.75mm V90-HT 7.5A 250V Oval Profile
2 Core Circular Unsheathed(Single Insulated) Light Duty 0.75mm V90-HT 7.5A 250V Oval Profile
2 Core Circular Unsheathed(Single Insulated) Light Duty 0.75mm V90-HT 7.5A 250V Oval Profile

2 Core Parallel Sheathed (Double Insulated) Ordinary Duty 0.75mm V90-HT 7.5A 250V Oval Profile
2 Core Parallel Sheathed (Double Insulated) Ordinary Duty 0.75mm V90-HT 7.5A 250V Oval Profile
2 Core Parallel Sheathed (Double Insulated) Ordinary Duty 0.75mm V90-HT 7.5A 250V Oval Profile
2 Core Parallel Sheathed (Double Insulated) Ordinary Duty 0.75mm V90-HT 7.5A 250V Oval Profile

2 Core Circular Sheathed (Double Insulated) Heavy Duty 0.75mm V90-HT 7.5A 250V Circular Profile
2 Core Circular Sheathed (Double Insulated) Heavy Duty 0.75mm V90-HT 7.5A 250V Circular Profile
2 Core Circular Sheathed (Double Insulated) Heavy Duty 0.75mm V90-HT 7.5A 250V Circular Profile
2 Core Circular Sheathed (Double Insulated) Heavy Duty 0.75mm V90-HT 7.5A 250V Circular Profile

2 Core Circular Sheathed (Double Insulated) Ordinary Duty 1.0mm V90-HT 10A 250V Circular Profile
2 Core Circular Sheathed (Double Insulated) Ordinary Duty 1.0mm V90-HT 10A 250V Circular Profile
2 Core Circular Sheathed (Double Insulated) Ordinary Duty 1.0mm V90-HT 10A 250V Circular Profile
2 Core Circular Sheathed (Double Insulated) Ordinary Duty 1.0mm V90-HT 10A 250V Circular Profile

2 Core Circular Sheathed (Double Insulated) Heavy Duty 1.0mm V90-HT 10A 250V Circular
2 Core Circular Sheathed (Double Insulated) Heavy Duty 1.0mm V90-HT 10A 250V Circular
2 Core Circular Sheathed (Double Insulated) Heavy Duty 1.0mm V90-HT 10A 250V Circular
2 Core Circular Sheathed (Double Insulated) Heavy Duty 1.0mm V90-HT 10A 250V Circular

2 Core Circular Sheathed (Double Insulated) Ordinary Duty 1.5mm V90-HT 15A 250V Circular
2 Core Circular Sheathed (Double Insulated) Ordinary Duty 1.5mm V90-HT 15A 250V Circular
2 Core Circular Sheathed (Double Insulated) Ordinary Duty 1.5mm V90-HT 15A 250V Circular
2 Core Circular Sheathed (Double Insulated) Ordinary Duty 1.5mm V90-HT 15A 250V Circular

3 Core Circular Sheathed (Earthed) Light Duty 0.75mm V90-HT 7.5A 250V Circular Profile
3 Core Circular Sheathed (Earthed) Light Duty 0.75mm V90-HT 7.5A 250V Circular Profile
3 Core Circular Sheathed (Earthed) Light Duty 0.75mm V90-HT 7.5A 250V Circular Profile
3 Core Circular Sheathed (Earthed) Light Duty 0.75mm V90-HT 7.5A 250V Circular Profile

3 Core Circular Sheathed (Earthed) Ordinary Duty 0.75mm V90-HT 7.5A 250V Circular Profile
3 Core Circular Sheathed (Earthed) Ordinary Duty 0.75mm V90-HT 7.5A 250V Circular Profile
3 Core Circular Sheathed (Earthed) Ordinary Duty 0.75mm V90-HT 7.5A 250V Circular Profile
3 Core Circular Sheathed (Earthed) Ordinary Duty 0.75mm V90-HT 7.5A 250V Circular Profile

3 Core Circular Sheathed (Earthed) Heavy Duty 0.75mm V90-HT 7.5A 250V Circular Profile
3 Core Circular Sheathed (Earthed) Heavy Duty 0.75mm V90-HT 7.5A 250V Circular Profile
3 Core Circular Sheathed (Earthed) Heavy Duty 0.75mm V90-HT 7.5A 250V Circular Profile
3 Core Circular Sheathed (Earthed) Heavy Duty 0.75mm V90-HT 7.5A 250V Circular Profile

3 Core Circular Sheathed (Earthed) Ordinary Duty 1.0mm V90-HT 10A 250V Circular Profile
3 Core Circular Sheathed (Earthed) Ordinary Duty 1.0mm V90-HT 10A 250V Circular Profile
3 Core Circular Sheathed (Earthed) Ordinary Duty 1.0mm V90-HT 10A 250V Circular Profile
3 Core Circular Sheathed (Earthed) Ordinary Duty 1.0mm V90-HT 10A 250V Circular Profile

Colour

Black
White
Grey

Orange

Black
White
Grey

Orange

Black
White
Grey

Orange

Black
White
Grey

Orange

Black
White
Grey

Orange

Black
White
Grey

Orange

Black
White
Grey

Orange

Black
White
Grey

Orange

Black
White
Grey

Orange

Black
White
Grey

Orange

Black
White
Grey

Orange

Black
White
Grey

Orange

Manufactured Products
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Part No

3215
3216
3217
3218

3221
3222
3223
3224

3225
3226
3227
3228

3231
3232
3233
3234

Description

3 Core Circular Sheathed (Earthed) Heavy Duty 1.0mm V90-HT 10.0A 250V Circular Profile
3 Core Circular Sheathed (Earthed) Heavy Duty 1.0mm V90-HT 10.0A 250V Circular Profile
3 Core Circular Sheathed (Earthed) Heavy Duty 1.0mm V90-HT 10.0A 250V Circular Profile
3 Core Circular Sheathed (Earthed) Heavy Duty 1.0mm V90-HT 10.0A 250V Circular Profile

3 Core Circular Sheathed (Earthed) Ordinary Duty 1.5mm V90-HT 15A 250V Circular Profile
3 Core Circular Sheathed (Earthed) Ordinary Duty 1.5mm V90-HT 15A 250V Circular Profile
3 Core Circular Sheathed (Earthed) Ordinary Duty 1.5mm V90-HT 15A 250V Circular Profile
3 Core Circular Sheathed (Earthed) Ordinary Duty 1.5mm V90-HT 15A 250V Circular Profile

3 Core Circular Sheathed (Earthed) Heavy Duty 1.5mm V90-HT 15A 250V Circular Profile
3 Core Circular Sheathed (Earthed) Heavy Duty 1.5mm V90-HT 15A 250V Circular Profile
3 Core Circular Sheathed (Earthed) Heavy Duty 1.5mm V90-HT 15A 250V Circular Profile
3 Core Circular Sheathed (Earthed) Heavy Duty 1.5mm V90-HT 15A 250V Circular Profile

3 Core Circular Sheathed (Earthed) Ordinary Duty 2.5mm V90-HT 20A 250V Circular Profile
3 Core Circular Sheathed (Earthed) Ordinary Duty 2.5mm V90-HT 20A 250V Circular Profile
3 Core Circular Sheathed (Earthed) Ordinary Duty 2.5mm V90-HT 20A 250V Circular Profile
3 Core Circular Sheathed (Earthed) Ordinary Duty 2.5mm V90-HT 20A 250V Circular Profile

Colour

Black
White
Grey

Orange

Black
White
Grey

Orange

Black
White
Grey

Orange

Black
White
Grey

Orange

Moulded Plugs And Accessories
Cable Options For Moulded Plugs And Sockets

Moulded Plugs And Accessories
Pre-made Units Available

Piggy Back Lead Sets
Part No

LEPB0115BK
LEPB0115WH
LEPB0215BK
LEPB0215WH
LEPB0315BK
LEPB0315WH
LEPB0515BK
LEPB0515WH
LEPB1015BK
LEPB1015WH
LEPB1515BK
LEPB1515WH
LEPB2015BK
LEPB2015BK
LEPB3015BK
LEPB3015WH

Part No

LE0500IECBK
LE0100IECBK
LE0105IECBK
LE0300IECBK
LE0800IECBK
LE1500IECBK
LE1100IECBK
LE1105IECBK
LE1300IECBK
LE1500IECBK
LE1800IECBK

Description

Piggy Back Plug And Socket 1.5mm
Piggy Back Plug And Socket 1.5mm
Piggy Back Plug And Socket 1.5mm
Piggy Back Plug And Socket 1.5mm
Piggy Back Plug And Socket 1.5mm
Piggy Back Plug And Socket 1.5mm
Piggy Back Plug And Socket 1.5mm
Piggy Back Plug And Socket 1.5mm
Piggy Back Plug And Socket 1.5mm
Piggy Back Plug And Socket 1.5mm
Piggy Back Plug And Socket 1.5mm
Piggy Back Plug And Socket 1.5mm
Piggy Back Plug And Socket 1.5mm
Piggy Back Plug And Socket 1.5mm
Piggy Back Plug And Socket 1.5mm
Piggy Back Plug And Socket 1.5mm

Description

Piggy Back 3Pin 10A To IEC Socket
Piggy Back 3Pin 10A To IEC Socket
Piggy Back 3Pin 10A To IEC Socket
Piggy Back 3Pin 10A To IEC Socket
Piggy Back 3Pin 10A To IEC Socket
Standard 3Pin 10A To IEC Socket
Standard 3Pin 10A To IEC Socket
Standard 3Pin 10A To IEC Socket
Standard 3Pin 10A To IEC Socket
Standard 3Pin 10A To IEC Socket
Standard 3Pin 10A To IEC Socket

Colour

Black
White
Black
White
Black
White
Black
White
Black
White
Black
White
Black
White
Black
White

Colour

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Length Mtr

1.0
1.0
2.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
5.0
5.0

10.0
10.0
15.0
15.0
20.0
20.0
30.0
30.0

Length Mtr

0.5
1.0
1.5
3.0
8.0
0.5
1.0
1.5
3.0
5.0
8.0

240v leads with 10A Moulded piggy back plug and socket

 Moulded piggy back and Standard plug and IEC SocketsIEC Lead Sets Standard
And Piggy Back

Manufactured Products
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Moulded Plugs And Accessories
Medical Leads

Medical Leads

Medical Moulded Connectors

3 Pin Medical Moulded Plugs
250V
10A Rating
Standard Colour: Clear

Australian Approval N20341
AS/NZS 3112:2000 A2

3 Pin Medical Moulded Plugs
250V
10A Rating
Standard Colour: Clear

Australian Approval N20341
AS/NZS 3112:2000 A2
Straight

3 Pin Medical Moulded Plugs
250V
10A Rating
Standard Colour: Clear

Australian Approval N20341
AS/NZS 3112:2000 A2
Right Hand Entry 90

3 Pin Medical Moulded Plugs
250V
10A Rating
Standard Colour: Clear

Australian Approval N20341
AS/NZS 3112:2000 A2
Left Hand Entry 90

Tear drop moulding Single Push Button Plug
Options For End B
A)   2 Pin RT/Angle Plug
B)   Mono Plug
C)   I/C 24/020 White Cable
Standard Length 2.0 Mtr
Various Lengths Available

MP518

MP109

MP818

MP918

Nurse Call Buttons

Moulding Part No MP107
Switch Assembly (Green Button) PB107

Manufactured Products
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Lighting Products And Accessories
In line Switches and Accessories

1800 Nom Tail
500mm
750mm 
1100mm

30
15

Standard Strip
2 Core Or 3 Core
Light Duty CableP140A Moulded Plug

(2 Core Cable)
P3P7Bk Moulded Plug
(3 Core Cable)

70

26

15

Part No

CL152PBK
CL152PWH
CL752PBK
CL752PWH
CL112PBK
CL112PWH
CL153PBK
CL153PWH
CL753PBK
CL753PWH
CL113PBK
CL113PWH

Description

Cordline Switch & Plug 2Pin 500 Tail Black
Cordline Switch & Plug 2Pin 500 Tail White
Cordline Switch & Plug 2Pin 750 Tail Black
Cordline Switch & Plug 2Pin 750 Tail White
Cordline Switch & Plug 2Pin 1100 Tail Black
Cordline Switch & Plug 2Pin 1100 Tail White
Cordline Switch & Plug 3 Pin 500Tail Black
Cordline Switch & Plug 3 Pin 500 Tail White 
Cordline Switch & Plug 3 Pin 750 Tail Black
Cordline Switch & Plug 3 Pin 750 Tail White
Cordline Switch & Plug 3 Pin 1100 Tail Black
 Cordline Switch & Plug 3 Pin 1100 Tail White 

Cordline Wireable Switch

250 Volt
2 Amp Rating 
Standard 
Black Part No: CL93BK 
White Part No: CL93WH
Cable Part No 2253
2 Core Parallel Sheathed 0.75mm Oval Profile

Cordline Switch Fitting Detail

CL9300

Manufactured Products
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Moulded Plugs And Accessories
Foot Switches

68

38

2 Pole switch for 2 core cable
Fast/Simple “Snap” Assembly
Design
250V 2A
Australian Approval N11332
AS/NZS 4417

2 Pole switch for 2 core cable
Fast/Simple “2 Screw” Assembly
Design
250V 4A
Australian Approval N10244
AS/NZS 4417

2 Pole switch for 3 core cable
Fast/Simple “2 Screw” Assembly
Design
250V 2A
Australian Approval N/632/CLS4
AS/NZS 4417

Part NoFS2P1WH White
Part No FS2P1BK Black

Part NoFS2P2WH White
Part No FS2P2BK Black

Part NoFS2P3WH White
Part No FS2P3BK Black

70

82

22

82

44

38.5

Pre Manufactured Assemblies
2000mm
2500mm

Standard Lengths To Your Specifications

For flexibility customer assembly versions
of foot switches can be supplied with the 
power cord and free end (Tail) 
supplied in kit form with pre-prepared 
cable ends.
Please contact Noremak Industries for
your requirements and part No’s
for custom made items. 

Manufactured Products
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Moulded Plugs And Accessories
In line Switches and Accessories

Dual Control Switch

250V Rated
2A Rating
Standard Colour: Black
Other colours available subject
to MOQ

87

4019

2 Pole switch for hand assembly 
Australian Approval N/10275 
AS/NZS 4417 

Also available fully assembled to customer 
requirements

DCS001

In Line Dimmer Switch

240V
60-500W

*Australian Approval N14436
This Model can not be used for
inductive load

NOT TO BE USED WITH 
GLOBE ABOVE 60W

DS0456

Noremak Industries can custom make all lighting systems to customer requirements and specifications
Please contact us for quotes on; Assembly, Custom Manufacture And Design for your next lighting

project 

Manufactured Products
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Lamp Holders And Accessories
Lighting Accessories

LH214SESBK LH214SRSESBK LH214ESBK LH214ESSRBK LH216B22S

Part No

LH214SESBK
LH214SESWH

LH214SRSESBK
LH214SRSESWH

LH214ESBK
LH214ESWH

LH214ESSRBK
LH214ESSRWH

LH216B22S

Part No

LHB4P-10BK
LHB4P-10WH
LHB4P-13BK
LHB4P-13WH

LHB4P-10PBK
LHB4P-10PWH
LHB4P-13PBK
LHB4P-13PWH

SK005BK
SK005WH
SK010BK
SK010WH

SBK010BK
SBK010WH

SBKBK
SBKWH

Description

Small Edison Screw 10.0mm Entry Black
Small Edison Screw 10.0mm Entry White

Small Edison Screw 10.0mm Entry Skirt For Shade Ring Black
Small Edison Screw 10.0mm Entry Skirt For Shade Ring White

 Standard Edison Screw 10.0mm Entry Black
Standard Edison Screw 10.0mm Entry White

Standard Edison Screw 10.0mm Entry Skirt For Shade Ring Black
Standard Edison Screw 10.0mm Entry Skirt For Shade Ring White
Standard Brass Bayonet 10.0mm Female Entry & Earth Terminal

Description

Bayonet 4 Piece Holder Set Non Switched Suit 10.0mm Nipple Black
Bayonet 4 Piece Holder Set Non Switched Suit 10.0mm Nipple White
Bayonet 4 Piece Holder Set Non Switched Suit 13.0mm Nipple Black
Bayonet 4 Piece Holder Set Non Switched Suit 13.0mm Nipple White

Bayonet 4 Piece Holder Set Switched Suit 10.0mm Nipple Black
Bayonet 4 Piece Holder Set Switched Suit 10.0mm Nipple White
Bayonet 4 Piece Holder Set Switched Suit 13.0mm Nipple Black
Bayonet 4 Piece Holder Set Switched Suit 13.0mm Nipple White

Suspension Kit Assembly 0.5 Mtr BC Adaptor And Moulded Canopy Black
Suspension Kit Assembly 0.5 Mtr BC Adaptor And Moulded Canopy White
Suspension Kit Assembly 1.0 Mtr BC Adaptor And Moulded Canopy Black
Suspension Kit Assembly 1.0 Mtr BC Adaptor And Moulded Canopy White

Small Bayonet Kit 10.0mm Threaded Entry Black
Small Bayonet Kit 10.0mm Threaded Entry White

Small Bayonet Kit Nil Threaded Entry Black
Small Bayonet Kit Nil Threaded Entry White

Approval No

N17757
N17757
N17757
N17757
N17756
N17756
N17756
N17756
N11558

Shade Ring

-
SR1434

-
SR2756

-
-
-
-
-

4 Piece Lamp Holder Set
(Skirt, Body, Ring and Cap)

Suspension Kit Small Bayonet Kit

Manufactured Products
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Lamp Holders And Accessories
Lighting Accessories

Outer Candle Suit E14 Lampholder
100mm Long 25.0mm ID
Part No White: OC12554WH
Part No Antico: OC12554AO
Part No Ivory: OC12554VY

Cord Grip Suits E27
Edison Screw lampholder 
Standard colour
White
Part No CG12446WH
 

Cord Grip Suits E27
Edison Screw lampholder 
Standard colour White
Part No CG12448WH
 

Cord Grip Rod Mounted
Suits 10.0mm Rod 
Standard colour White
Part No CGR2448WH
 

Cord Grip suitable for
3 Core Circular 0.75mm
Light Duty Cable 10.0mm
moulded male thread
Part No Black: CGRC48BK
Part No White: CGRC48WH
 

Cord Grip suitable for
3 Core Circular 0.75mm
Light Duty Cable 10.0mm
moulded Female thread
Part No Black: CGRF48BK
Part No White: CGRF48WH
 

Cord Grip suitable for
2 Core Flat 0.75mm
Light Duty Cable 10.0mm
moulded Male thread
Part No Black: CGRC54BK
Part No White: CGRC54WH
 

Shade Adaptor Bayonet Cap
Suits E27 Lampholder size
(Allows useof E27 Lamp shades 
with B22 Lampholders) 
Part No Black: SA122BK
Part No White: SA122WH

Cord Grips

Rods

Part No

TRS01020
TRS01030
TRS01040
TRS01060

TRS010100
TRP12205

TRP010205

Description

Plated Steel Threaded Rod 10.0mm Thread 
Plated Steel Threaded Rod 10.0mm Thread 
Plated Steel Threaded Rod 10.0mm Thread 
Plated Steel Threaded Rod 10.0mm Thread 
Plated Steel Threaded Rod 10.0mm Thread 

Plastic Threaded Rod ½” Diameter  
Plastic Threaded Rod 10.0mm Thread  

Length mm

20.0
30.0
40.0
60.0

100.0
2500.0
2500.0
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Lamp Holders And Accessories
Lighting Accessories

Protection Sleeves

Part No

SL01012CL
SL09503CL
SL0703WH
SL0703BK
SL0753WH
SL0753BK
SL0953WH
SL0953BK

Description

To Suit all 10.0mm And ½” Rods
Push in to suit 9.50mm Hole
Push in to suit 7.0mm Hole 
 Push in to suit 7.0mm Hole
Push in to suit 7.5mm Hole 
Push in to suit 7.5mm Hole

Push in to suit 9.50mm Hole
Push in to suit 9.50mm Hole

Colour

Clear
Clear
White
Black
White
Black
White
Black

SL01012CL SL09503CL SL0703WH SL0753BK SL0953BK/WH

Hex Nuts

Part No

LN010PBK
LN010PWH

LN010B
LN010S
LN012B

LN012PBK
LN012PWH

Description

Lock Nut Plastic Suit 10.0mm Thread 
Lock Nut Plastic Suit 10.0mm Thread 
Lock Nut Brass Suit 10.0mm Thread
Lock Nut Steel Suit 10.0mm Thread

Lock Nut Brass Suit ½” Thread 
Lock Nut Plastic Suit ½” Thread 
Lock Nut Plastic Suit ½” Thread   

Colour

Black
White
Brass
Sliver
Brass
Black
White

Part No

WSP010
WSP012

WSP012S
WSP010S

Description

Washer Plastic Suit 10.0mm Thread
Washer Plastic Suit ½” Thread

Washer Steel Plated Shake Proof Suit ½” Thread
Washer Steel Plated Shake Proof Suit 10.0mm Thread   

Colour

Clear
Clear
Silver
Black

Washers
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Moulded Plugs And Accessories
Braided Extension Leads

Part No

LE01PH-SC-05
LE01PH-SC-10
LE01PH-SC-15
LE01PH-SC-20
LE01PH-SC-25
LE01PH-SC-30

LE01PH-SCA-10
LE01PH-SCA-15
LE01PH-SCA-20
LE01PH-SCA-25

LE01PH-SC-10 LE01PH-SCA-10

Braided Extension Leads

Description

Extension Lead Single Phase 15A Cable 10A Plug And Socket
Extension Lead Single Phase 15A Cable 10A Plug And Socket
Extension Lead Single Phase 15A Cable 10A Plug And Socket
Extension Lead Single Phase 15A Cable 10A Plug And Socket
Extension Lead Single Phase 15A Cable 10A Plug And Socket
Extension Lead Single Phase 15A Cable 10A Plug And Socket

Extension Lead Single Phase 15A Cable 10A Plug And Socket IP56
Extension Lead Single Phase 15A Cable 10A Plug And Socket IP 56
Extension Lead Single Phase 15A Cable 10A Plug And Socket IP56
Extension Lead Single Phase 15A Cable 10A Plug And Socket IP56

Length Mtr

5.0
10
15
20
25
30

10
15
20
25

LOM15-20-12

Extension lead with multiple 
outlets 10 Amp heavy duty 
lead with 10 Amp plugs and sockets 
12 Metre with 4 Outlets

RCD01-10A

In line RCD protection with 10A 
Plug and Sockets Separate test And
Reset buttons
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Moulded Plugs And Accessories
 Heavy Duty Extension Leads

Extension Leads

Part No

LE10A-05
LE10A-10
LE10A-15
LE10A-20
LE10A-25

Description

Lead Extension 10 Amp 5 Metre HD Yellow
Lead Extension 10 Amp 10 Metre HD Yellow
Lead Extension 10 Amp 15 Metre HD Yellow
Lead Extension 10 Amp 20 Metre HD Yellow
Lead Extension 10 Amp 25 Metre HD Yellow

Part No

LE15A-05
LE15A-10
LE15A-15
LE15A-20
LE15A-25

Description

Lead Extension 15 Amp 5 Metre HD Red
Lead Extension 15 Amp 10 Metre HD Red
Lead Extension 15 Amp 15 Metre HD Red
Lead Extension 15 Amp 20 Metre HD Red
Lead Extension 15 Amp 25 Metre HD Red

10 Amp Plugs And Sockets
10 Amp Heavy Duty Cable

10 Amp Plugs And Sockets
15 Amp Heavy Duty Cable

10A Extra Heavy Duty Cable

15A Extra Heavy Duty Cable

Part No

LEOD15A-20
LEOD15A-30

Description

Lead Extension 15 Amp 20 Metre HD Yellow
Lead Extension 15 Amp 30 Metre HD Yellow

15A Ordinary Duty Cable
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10 Amp Plugs And Sockets
15 Amp Ordinary Duty Cable

All leads come with Neon Light in Socket

Manufactured Products

G17


